

SAL SHAH ALLOYS LTD.

Corp. Office : Shah Alloys Corporate House, Sola - Kalol Road, Santej, Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar- 382721
Regd. Office : 5/1, Shreeji House, 5th Floor, Behind M.J.Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad- 6. India
Phone : 02764 - 661100 | E-mail : info@shahalloys.com



11.08.2023

Department of Corporate Service
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower.
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G-Block,
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400051

BSE Scrip Code: 513436

NSE Symbol – SHAHALLOYS

Dear Sir(s),

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement in Compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In terms of Regulation 47 & 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, we are enclosing herewith the Newspaper clippings from the “The Indian Express” (English Language) and “Financial Express” (Gujarati Language) editions for publication of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Shah Alloys Limited

**Mayank
Chadha**

Digitally signed by Mayank Chadha
DN: c=IN, o=Personal,
2.5.4.20=070e6575be42b8454aa66e6ef20
c2e836b7a7891af9712ddbe8a12bbd0de
8ac6, postalCode=452020, st=Madhya
Pradesh,
serialNumber=1b8240bb3025c1b0f4b21
2c5a7b2d72bf62f5517ff67f35c651cbf967
80fca6, cn=Mayank Chadha
Date: 2023.08.11 12:06:11 +05'30'

Mayank Chadha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M. No. – A54288

Encl.: As mentioned above

CIN - L27100GJ1990PLC014698

Gujarat Agro Industries Corporation Ltd.
(A Government Enterprise)
Gujarat State Civil Supplies Corporation
Administrative Complex, Sector-10/A, Gandhinagar-382010.
E-TENDER : REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
Gujarat Agro Industries Corporation Limited invites on-line RFP for Selection of Technical Support Agency for INDEXTA - Agribusiness Extension Bureau of Government of Gujarat. Online application, RFP document and other information are available at <https://gaic.gujarat.gov.in/index.htm> or <https://tender.nprocure.com> from 11/08/2023, 10:00 Hrs. to 31/08/2023, 18:00 Hrs. RFP will be accepted only through e-tendering process.
- Managing Director

ALEMBC LIMITED
CIN: L29100GJ1907PLC00003
Regd. Office: Alembic Road, Vadodra 390 003
Tel: 0265-8637300
Email: alembic.investors@alembic.co.in
Website: www.alembiclimited.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	3,947	2,280	19,151
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,155	434	9,741
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,155	434	8,680
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	996	385	8,062
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7,965	(6,237)	(2,346)
Equity Share Capital	5,136	5,136	5,136
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	169,499
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)	1.73	(0.72)	7.42

Note:
1. Standalone details

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	
Income from Operations	3,824	2,184	18,727
Profit Before Tax	1,091	403	8,500
Profit After Tax	948	363	7,927

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website at www.alembiclimited.com and on Stock Exchange's website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Alembic Limited
Sd/-
Chirayu Amin
Chairman

Place: Vadodra
Date: 10th August, 2023

VIVANZA BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
(CIN: L24110GJ1982PLC00057)
Regd. Office: 403, Santikri 2, Opp. Rajpath Club, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad 380054. Phone: 079-28870953, Email: info@vivanzabiosciences.com, web: www.vivanzabiosciences.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except Per Share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023		
	Unaudited	Audited		
Total Income from Operations	924.25	836.27	239.77	1828.24
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49.41	1.45	7.42	71.65
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49.41	1.45	7.42	71.65
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49.41	-10.36	7.42	59.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	49.41	-10.36	7.42	59.83
Equity share capital	400	400	400	400
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.12	-0.26	0.19	1.50
Diluted:	0.12	-0.26	0.19	1.50

Note:
1. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 10th, 2023.
2. Information on Standalone Financial Results are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023		
	Unaudited	Audited		
Total Income (continuing Operations)	488.04	614.32	235.53	1459.39
Profit/(Loss) before Tax from continuing Operations	32.67	6.34	5.74	68.72
Profit/(Loss) after Tax from continuing Operations	32.67	-5.47	5.74	56.91
Profit/(Loss) before Tax from discontinued Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) after Tax from discontinued Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.vivanzabiosciences.com)

For VIVANZA BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
Sd/-
Jainil Bharti
CFO
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : August 10th, 2023
PAN: AJDP8263L

Torrent Power Limited
Registered Office: "Samanay", 600, Tapovan, Ambwadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Ph: 079-26628000
CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068
Website: www.torrentpower.com
E-mail: cs@torrentpower.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
(₹ in crores except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
	Un-audited	Audited	
Total income from operations	7,327.62	25,694.12	6,510.31
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	711.27	3,041.36	671.06
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	711.27	3,041.36	671.06
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	532.28	2,164.67	502.01
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)	519.11	2,124.18	503.27
Equity share capital	480.62	480.62	480.62
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	10,529.38 (as at 31.03.2023)	-
Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each)	-	-	-
Basic (₹)	10.76	44.06	10.45
Diluted (₹)	10.76	44.06	10.45

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
(₹ in crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	
	Un-audited	Audited	
Total income from operations	5,383.17	18,836.22	4,651.15
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	639.32	2,931.29	639.99
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	639.32	2,931.29	639.99
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	478.88	2,103.72	480.77
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	480.65	2,111.01	481.95

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : August 10, 2023

APPENDIX-IVA
(See proviso to rule 8 (6))
Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Property
E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(e) and Rule 9(i) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Property mortgaged to Indubhai Housing Finance Ltd. [CIN: L65922DL2009PLC136029] ("Secured Creditor"), the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "as is where is", "as is what is" and "whatever there is" basis on 29.08.2023 from 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM, for recovery of Rs. 71,26,974/- (Rupees Seventy Seven Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seven Rupees Three only) pending towards Loan Account No. HILMCH09059296, by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.08.2023 with applicable future interest in terms of the Loan Agreement and other related loan documents) w.e.f. 06.08.2023 along with legal expenses and other charges due to the Secured Creditor from NIKHIL CHANDRANKANT SHAH and ADDITIONAL NIKHIL SHAH.

The Reserve Price of the Immovable Property will be Rs. 86,00,000/- (Rupees Eighty Six Lakh only) and the Earned Money Deposit ("EMD") will be Rs. 8,60,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Sixty Thousand only) i.e. equivalent to 10% of the Reserve Price.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMovable PROPERTY
PLOT NO. 5, SATYAM BUNGLOWS, NEAR ASHRWAD FLAT, BEHIND HANGLAJ SOCIETY, HAVING BUILTUP AREA ADMEASURING 112.00 SQ. MTS AND ADJOINING OPEN MARGINAL AREA ADMEASURING 108.00 SQ. MTS, HENCE TOTAL MARGINAL LANDS 220.00 SQ. MTS, ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE OF LAND WHICH IS INCLUSIVE OF ROAD, COMMON PLOT ADMEASURING 67.415 SQ. MTS, TOTAL ADMEASURING 297.415 SQ. MTS, ON NON-AGRICULTURAL LAND BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO. 1995/57 WHICH IS INCLUDED IN T.F. SCHEME NO. 23. FINAL PLOT NO. 65 AS PER APPROVED LAY OUT PLAN PLOTS FOR RESIDENTIAL PURPOSE, THE SAID PROPERTY IS REGISTERED IN CITY SURVEY OFFICE VIDE SHEET NO. 200 AND CITY SURVEY NO. 242/A/5 IN MOJUE GAN MEHSANA, MEHSANA MARGAARALIKA AREA IN REGISTRATION SUB DISTRICT AND DISTRICT MEHSANA, MEHSANA -384235, GUJARAT WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER:
NORTH : LAND OF FINAL PLOT NO. 66
SOUTH : PLOT NO. 6
EAST : LAND OF FINAL PLOT NO. 70
WEST : INTERNAL ROAD OF 7.62 MTS. WIDTH

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided on the website of the Secured Creditor i.e. www.indubhaihousingfinance.in. For bidding, log on to www.auctonline.in

Date : 07.08.2023
Place : MEHSANA
Authorized officer
Indubhai Housing Finance Limited

WESTERN RAILWAY
PROVIDING TYPE II QUARTERS
Divisional Railway Manager (WA), Western Railway, 6th floor, Sangli Dept., Mumbai Central, Mumbai - 400 008 Invites E-Tender Notice No. BCT/23-24/157 dtd. 10/08/2023, Work and Location : Marine Lines-Khar Road: Providing 18 units type II quarters at Wadala. (Composite tender). Approx. Cost of Work : ₹ 5771532208. EMD : ₹ 4386000. Date & Time of Submission : On 05.09.2023 till 15.00 hrs. Date & Time of Opening : On 05.09.2023 at 15.30 hrs. Regarding detailed nature of work, containing cost of tender document (non refundable), EMD, eligibility criteria, similar nature of work, detailed tender conditions, please visit www.frees.gov.in Manual offers will not be considered.

WESTERN RAILWAY - VADODARA DIVISION
PROVIDING RDSO HEIGHT GAUGE
E-TENDER NOTICE NO. DRM-BRC 078 OF 2023-24 Sealed tenders for and on behalf of the President of India are invited by Divisional Railway Manager (W.A.C.), Western Railway, Pratsnagar, Vadodra-390 004 for the following works, Sr. No. 1: Tender No. DRM BRC 078 of 2023-24, Name of Work - Visit works - Chandrabeswar Section: Providing standard RDSO height gauge on various 13 Nos. of RB/Rs. Approximate Cost of the work (in ₹): 66,03,545.31. Bid Security to be deposited (in ₹): 1,32,00,00.00. Date and time for submission of tender and opening of tender: Tender is to be submitted on 28-08-2023 between 18:00 Hrs. and to be opened on same date at 18:30 Hrs. Website particulars and notice for location where complete details can be seen & address of the office from where the tender form can be purchased: Website @ www.frees.gov.in Divisional Railway Manager (W.A.C.), Western Railway Pratsnagar, Vadodra-390 004. Like us on [Facebook.com/WesternRly](https://www.facebook.com/WesternRly)

The Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking (OF THE BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARALIKA)
TENDER NOTICE
E-tender is invited for the supply of following item.
(1) High Speed Diesel Oil for Automobiles
Note: For more details, log on to website <https://mahatenders.gov.in>
PRO/AAM(M)/66/2023 GENERAL MANAGER

K.P. ENERGY LIMITED
BSE Listed Company
CIN: L40100GJ2010PLC059169
(Rs. In Crore, except EPS(Basic))

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs, except Earning per share data)

SL.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	11335.65	44238.67	12496.13
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1747.90	6497.24	1510.75
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1719.24	6383.69	1482.21
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1523.77	4390.82	998.31
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1523.77	4386.17	945.89
6.	Equity Share Capital (face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) *	6.85 6.82	19.73 19.63	4.26 4.23

* EPS is not annualized for the quarters ended June 30, 2023 and June 30, 2022.

Notes:
• These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2023.
• Additional information on Standalone Financial Results are as follows:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
Turnover	11175.09	43382.68	12387.15
Profit Before Tax	1680.09	6317.86	1455.63
Profit After Tax	1503.74	4381.62	987.11

• The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kpenery.in.
• Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified/recasted wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year/period.

For K.P. Energy Limited
Sd/-
Farukhai Culambhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00410405
Date: August 10, 2023
Place: Surat
Reg. Off.: KP House, Opp. Ishwar Farm Junction BRTS, Near Bliss IVF Circle, Canal Road, Bhatar, Surat - 395071, Gujarat, India.
Tel/Fax: 0261-2234797, E-mail: info@kpenery.in, Website: www.kpenery.in

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Regd Off : 5/1 Shreed House, B/H M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006
CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Website : www.shahalloys.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023
(pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(Rs. in crores except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (UNAUDITED)	30.06.2023 (AUDITED)	30.06.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	
1.	Total Income	166.43	187.48	639.10	159.58	187.48	627.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7.63 (3.62)	5.33	0.76	0.46	(5.83)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.63 (3.62)	5.33	0.76	0.46	(5.83)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.49 (3.74)	6.67	0.62	0.34	(4.49)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.65 (3.75)	7.31	0.86	0.33	(2.59)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	45.03	-	-	10.71
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic:	3.78	(1.89)	3.37	0.36	0.17	(1.63)
2.	Diluted:	3.78	(1.89)	3.37	0.36	0.17	(1.63)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.shahalloys.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for Shah Alloys Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Sharma (DIN : 00083660)
Director & CFO

Place : Santej
Date : 10-08-2023

Kothari SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 'Kothari Buildings', 115, Mahatma Gandhi Salai, Nungambakam, Chennai - 600 034
CIN: L15421TN1960PLC004310 Phone 044-35225626 / 35225629
Email: secdept@hkggroup.com Website: www.hkotharihkg.com/kscl

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2023		Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Quarter ended 30.06.2022		Year ended 31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	16,296.36	20,747.54	15,740.72	16,097.15	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	2,749.89	3,008.57	3,283.33	5,122.62	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2,749.89	3,054.70	3,283.33	5,484.76	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,790.05	2,371.13	2,286.78	4,192.33	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,784.42	2,356.24	2,276.92	4,169.61	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	8,288.86	8,288.86	8,288.86	8,288.86	-	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	17,467.15	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.16	2.86	2.76	5.06	-	-	-	-
1. Basic (₹)	2.16	2.86	2.76	5.06	-	-	-	-
2. Diluted (₹)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.hkotharihkg.com/kscl

for Kothari Sugars and Chemicals Limited
Arjun B Kothari
Managing Director
DIN:07177816

Date : 10.08.2023
Place : Chennai

McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181
Regd. Office: 4 MANGO LANE, Kolkata 700 001
Web: www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbe@mcnallybharat.com, Phone no: (033) 6831-1000

(All figures in Rs. Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the Quarter ended		Year ended		For the Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	4,083.88	6,420.15	5,190.20	22,827.54	5,239.77	9,271.05	10,266.22	42,460.28
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(23,699.68)	(25,099.41)	(104,421.79)	(221,353.29)	(23,691.66)	(26,074.88)	(104,566.43)	(222,492.83)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(23,699.68)	(43,093.29)	(104,421.79)	(247,120.24)	(23,691.66)	(15,911.03)	(104,566.43)	(220,102.59)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(23,699.68)	(43,093.29)	(104,421.79)	(247,120.24)	(23,691.66)	(22,124.72)	(104,566.43)	(226,316.28)
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	2.26	(23.05)	10.70	9.04	(126.86)	(81.05)	19.37	(22.96)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(23,697.42)	(43,116.34)	(104,411.09)	(247,111.70)	(23,818.52)	(22,205.77)	(104,547.05)	(226,339.24)
7	Equity Share Capital	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(353,712.41)	-	-	-	(353,635.72)
9	Earning Per Share (EPS) for the period (Face value ₹s.10/- per share)	(11.20)	(20.37)	(49.36)	(116.80)	(11.20)	(10.82)	(49.41)	(107.32)
	1. Basic (₹)	(11.20)	(20.37)	(49.36)	(116.80)	(11.20)	(10.82)	(49.41)	(107.32)
	2. Diluted (₹)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.mcnallybharat.com.
2. The Company is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process as per provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Its affairs, business, and assets are being managed by the Resolution Professional, Mr. Ravindra Sethia, appointed by the Kolkata Bench of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal vide Order dated 28th August 2022 (Order published on 2nd September 2022) under the provisions of the Code.
3. The Extract of Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the suspended Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th August 2023.

for McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited
(A company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)
Ravi Sethia Asim Kumar Barmar
Resolution Professional Director
BBBI/PA-001/IP/PO1305/2016-2019/12052 DIN: 02373956

Date : Kolkata
Place : 10/08/2023

WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Capital House, 10 Paras-II, Near Campus Corner, Prabhadevi, Amindranga, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat, India
CIN: L67120GJ2002PLC040636
Phone: +91-79-4024 0000 Fax: +91-79-4024 0081, E-mail: info@wealthfirst.biz, Website: www.wealthfirstonline.com

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,385.03	427.18	408.52	2,389.09	1,398.28	459.84	415.69	2,943.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,128.18	162.05	225.96	1,824.42	1,129.28	193.96	256.03	1,867.56
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,128.18	162.05	225.96	1,824.42	1,129.28	193.96	235.03	1,867.56
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	844.24	107.44	169.09	1,351.40	845.34	128.08	175.87	1,383.26
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	968.06	(29.34)	(89.72)	1,316.80	969.17	(8.71)	(82.93)	1,348.66
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50	1,065.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	6,551.70	-	6,551.70	-	6,599.85	-	6,599.85
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	7.92	1.01	1.59	12.68	7.93	1.20	1.65	12.98
	1. Basic	7.92	1.01	1.59	12.68	7.93	1.20	1.65	12.98
	2. Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
1. The statement above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and the year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.wealthfirstonline.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
Ashish Shah
Managing Director

Date : 11/08/2023
Place : Ahmedabad

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd Office : S/1,Shreeji House, B/H M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006
CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Website : www.shahalloys.com

(Rs. in crores except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (UNAUDITED)	30.06.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	30.06.2023 (UNAUDITED)	30.06.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income	166.43	187.48	639.10	159.56	187.48	627.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7.63	(3.62)	5.33	0.76	0.46	(5.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.63	(3.62)	5.33	0.76	0.46	(5.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7.49	(3.74)	6.67	0.62	0.34	(4.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.65	(3.75)	7.31	0.86	0.33	(2.59)
6	Equity Share Capital	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	45.03	-	-	10.71
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	3.78	(1.89)	3.37	0.36	0.17	(1.63)
	1. Basic:	3.78	(1.89)	3.37	0.36	0.17	(1.63)
	2. Diluted:	3.78	(1.89)	3.37	0.36	0.17	(1.63)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.shahalloys.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for Shah Alloys Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Sharma (DIN : 00038360)
Director & CFO

Place : Santej
Date : 10-08-2023



PREFERRED CHOICE OF STEEL FOR THE NATION

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(₹ Crores unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	24357.58	29130.58	24028.59	104447.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	202.15	1519.83	1038.20	2378.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	202.15	1479.51	1038.30	2636.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	149.83	1049.02	776.33	1903.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	136.99	361.79	804.40	1484.46
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	48008.65
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	235.10
9	Net Worth	-	-	-	52189.10
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	30773.89
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	0.59
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	373.71
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	1.52
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Number of times)	-	-	-	2.05

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(₹ Crores unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	24359.10	29130.66	24028.62	104447.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	288.17	1602.26	1047.30	2634.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	288.17	1561.84	1047.30	2892.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	212.46	1159.21	804.50	2176.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	202.27	467.66	911.95	1677.41
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	50616.14
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27

Note:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and under the Investor Relations section on the Company's website www.sail.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
(Anil Kumar Tulsiani)
Director (Finance)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10th August, 2023

Buy SAIL SeQR TMT bars for a strong home at www.sailsuraksha.com



Steel Authority of India Limited
There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

Registered office : Ispat Bhawan, Lod Road, New Delhi 110 003
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11-24367015, E-mail: investor.relation@sail.in, Website: www.sail.com
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454



ISO 9001: 2015 | ISO 14001: 2015 | ISO 45001: 2018

રચણક ઓફિસ: સર્વે નં. ૪૨૦ પી/૩-૪ અને ૪૩૧ પી/૧-૨, સુરભેષ બાળ્યા હાઇવે, ગામ પોરેયા, તા. સાબરકાંઠા, જલ્દો - અમદાવાદ-૩૮૨૨૧૩.
ફોન: ૦૨૭૧૦-૬૬૧૬૬૧ | ફેક્સ: ૦૨૭૧૦-૬૬૧૭૧૬ | સીઆઈએન: L33121GJ1994PLC022460
ઈમેલ: cs@transformerindia.com | www.transformerindia.com

૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૩ના અને પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક એકલ અને એકત્રીત અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામનો ઉત્તરો

(₹ લાખમાં, આવક વેટ દીઠ વિધાય)

વિગતો	એકલ				એકત્રીત			
	ત્રિમાસિક ૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૩	૩૦મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૩	૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૨	૩૧મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૩	ત્રિમાસિક ૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૩	૩૦મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૩	૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૨	૩૧મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૩
ઓપરેશન દ્વારા કુલ આવક	૧૫૪૬૬	૨૪૭૦૨	૨૯૫૫૬	૧૩૮૮૪	૧૫૪૬૬	૨૪૭૦૨	૨૯૫૫૬	૧૩૮૮૪
ઓનો નફો/(હુસ્તાન) સમગ્રગણ માટે, અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પર્થવા	(૧૪૩૩)	૨૯૬૬	૬૦૪	૪૮૮૨	(૧૪૩૩)	૨૯૬૬	૧૦૦૬	૪૭૦૦
ઓનો નફો/(હુસ્તાન) કર પર્થવા સમગ્રગણ માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પર્થવા)	(૧૪૩૩)	૨૯૬૬	૬૦૪	૪૮૮૨	(૧૪૩૩)	૨૯૬૬	૧૦૦૬	૪૭૦૦
ઓનો નફો/(હુસ્તાન) કર પર્થવા સમગ્રગણ માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પર્થવા)	(૧૦૯૮)	૮૮૨	૫૮૮	૩૦૦૬	(૧૦૯૮)	૮૮૨	૬૬૦	૪૨૩૫
કુલ આવક અલગ સમગ્રગણ માટે (અલગથી અને/અથવા અલગ સમગ્રગણ માટે)	(૧૦૯૮)	૮૮૨	૫૮૮	૩૦૦૬	(૧૦૯૮)	૮૮૨	૬૬૦	૪૨૩૫
ઇન્ટરિટી વેટ કોલેકલ	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫	૧૩૩૫
ડિવિડેન્ડ (પૂર્ણ મુલ્યાંકન ડિવિડેન્ડ) અગતીયા પર્થવા ઓડિટેડ ડેલીવરીબલ્સના હતાલા આગાલી	-	-	-	૩				